
BARRETT TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUDGET REPORT
NOVEMBER, 2025

CURRENT YEAR AMOUNT

MONTH TO DATE BUDGETED

          INCOME-FIRE FUND
        INTEREST                   $211.14 $2,238.33 $3,000.00

        PARADISE TOWNSHIP          $5,000.00 $5,000.00

        INSURANCE PROCEEDS $2,408.13

        CURRENT YEAR LEVY          $1,571.66 $119,939.57 $119,500.00

        DELINQUENT TAXES $377.86 $5,252.48 $5,300.00

        INTERIM TAX                $351.06 $851.71 $600.00

        REPOSITORY SALE TAXES

        JUDICIAL SALE TAXES $2.00

        UPSET SALE TAXES $7.59

        TOTAL FIRE FUND RECEIPTS   $2,511.72 $135,699.81 $133,400.00

          EXPENSES-FIRE FUND

        VEHICLE FUEL $200.13 $3,746.28 $5,000.00

        SUPPLIES $500.00

        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS       $1,604.62 $21,013.45 $20,000.00

        ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES $500.00

        TRAINING $2,000.00

        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (LEGAL & ACCT'ING) $2,125.00 $1,850.00

        TELEPHONE/CABLE/INTERNET $507.80 $3,208.13 $2,000.00

        INSURANCE $24,445.23 $26,000.00

        ELECTRICITY                  $461.59 $5,309.08 $4,800.00

        PROPANE $227.45 $600.00

        FUEL OIL             $826.86 $3,780.68 $6,000.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-GENERAL  $350.00 $854.19 $2,400.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-RADIOS  $1,860.00 $4,700.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-CASCADE SYSTEM $289.50 $2,429.50 $4,000.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-HYDRAULIC TOOLS(JAWS) $4,846.00 $4,000.00

        REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE-BUILDING $8,913.44 $11,000.00

        BUILDING RENT              $3,000.00 $3,600.00

        NEW MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT $226.26 $2,008.18 $4,000.00

        TAX REFUNDS                   $112.41

        TRUCK PURCHASE/IMPROVEMENTS $30,450.00

        TOTAL FIRE FUND EXPENSES   $4,466.76 $87,879.02 $133,400.00

          NET SURPLUS OR (DEFICIT) ($1,955.04) $47,820.79 $0.00
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